
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

# 
32 
38 
03 
86 
22 
57 
6 

77 
111 

5 
01 
51 
13 
44 
20 
47 
81 
88 
19 
62 
52 

Name 
Steven Sammut 
David Dickerson 
Robert Reed 
Raffaele Sammut 
Lee McNeish 
Joseph Sammut 
Gianclaudio Angelini 
Jeffrey Lehner 
Bruce Myers 
Mark Goodman 
Chris Current 
Rob Stewart 
Thomas Riley 
Dave Lancaster 
Kevin Elion 
David Pintaric 
Mark Fickenscher 
Chris Pluta 
Ray Senkevich 
Thomas Kirchman 
Ryan Saari 

Best Tm 
1:54.047 
1:54.832 
1:54.946 
1:55.007 
1:55.047 
1:55.216 
1:55.552 
1:56.127 
1:56.200 
1:56.473 
1:56.682 
1:56.785 
1:56.831 
1:57.039 
1:57.718 
1:57.943 
1:58.332 
1:58.453 
1:58.938 
1:59.924 
3:09.165 

In 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Race  Grp3 Race 1 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Race  Grp3 Race 1 - SRF3 
Race  Grp3 Race 1 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Race  Grp3 Race 1 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q2    Grp3 Qual 2 - SRF3 
Q1    Grp3 Qual 1 - SRF3 

Hometown 
Locust Valley NY 
Wall NJ 
Uxbridge MA 
Locust Valley NY 
Southbury CT 
Locust Valley NY 
Brooklyn NY 
Johnstown NY 
Greenland NH 
Nashville TN 
Silver Spring MD 
York PA 
New Fairfield CT 
Chardon OH 
Annapolis MD 
Canfield OH 
Painesville OH 
Pittsford NY 
Aliquippa PA 
Framingham MA 
New Castle PA 

Reg. 
NYR 
SJR 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NYR 
NYR 
MHR 
NER 
Ore 
WDC 
WDC 
NER 
NEO 
WDC 
MVR 
MVR 
FLR 
STC 
NER 
STC 

Mem. # 
421681 
417715 
311013 
449668 
283172 
375321 
533920 
307933 
282588 
111579 
209758 
287529 
323160_1 
164292 
296156 
329254 
67070 
225593 
154429_1 
236545 
473042 

Make/Model 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Sponsor 
Pencils Plus Inc. 
Performance Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 
IceRace.com 
Pencils Plus/Valley Creek Corp 

PENCILS PLUS 
Readytoair.tv 
Johnstown Auto Parts 
Seacoast Physiatry 
racingfiresystems.com 
Hagerman RacEngineering 
Apple Motorsports 
TRAC Consulting 
L&L Racing 
Buying Time Media 
Kryderacing 
Fick's Fiberglass 

LTS Mech 
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Race Director: Doug Nickel  Chief Steward: Gene Kern 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Grp3 SRF3 

Race 2 Grid 

Pitt Race long course 2.780 miles 


